
Five Nations Energy Inc. 
EB-2009-0387 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
June 23, 2010

Rep. and Address for Service APPLICANT 

Five Nations Energy Inc. Joe Gaboury 

Chief Executive Officer
Five Nations Energy Inc.
70-C Mount Joy St. N.
Suite 421
Timmins, ON  P4N 4V7

Tel: 705-268-0056
Fax: 705-266-4433
joe.gaboury@fivenations.ca

Ogilvy Renault LLP  Richard King 

Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800, P.O. Box 84
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay St.
Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4

Tel: 416-216-2311
Fax: 416-216-3930
rking@ogilvyrenault.com

   

     
INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

Energy Probe Peter Faye 
Counsel
Independant Participants - General Public 
42 Eastwood Crescent
Markham  ON  L3P 5Z7
Tel: 905-294-2013
Fax: Not Provided
pfaye@rogers.com
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Energy Probe Olena Loskutova 
Energy Probe 
225 Brunswick Ave.
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 234
Fax: 416-964-8239
olena.loskutova@gmail.com

David MacIntosh 
Case Manager
Energy Probe
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

Independent Electricity 
System Operator 

Carl Burrell 

Senior Analyst, Regulatory Affairs 
Independent Electricity System Operator 
655 Bay Street
Suite 410
Toronto  ON  M5G 2K4
Tel: 416-506-2858
Fax: 905-506-2847
carl.burrell@ieso.ca

Maia Chase 
Independent Electricity System Operator 
655 Bay Street
Suite 410, P.O. Box 1
Toronto  ON  M2G 2K4
Tel: 905-403-6906
Fax: 905-855-6372
maia.chase@ieso.ca
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